
ALL THE STUDENTS ARE INSTRUCTED TO SEND YOUR MOBILE NUMBERS IMMEDIATELY TO CONCERN 
TEACHERS ALLOTED TO YOUR PRACTICAL BATCHES WITH YOUR DETAILS.
 NAME, ADMISSION NUMBER AND HALL TICKET NUMBER
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MPCSA 07218-31001 to 31009 9 MPCS A 01 Maths VII 19/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM K Spandana 9177164861
VI MPCSA 07218-31010 to 31018 9 MPCS A 02 Maths VII 19/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM p sunitha 9550558766
VI MPCSA 07218-31019,22,24-28,30,31 9 MPCS A 03 Maths VII 19/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM K Spandana 9177164861
VI MPCSA 07218-31035 ,36,38-40,42-44,46 9 MPCS A 04 Maths VII 19/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM p sunitha 9550558766
VI MPCSA 07218-31048-54 7 MPCS A 05 Maths VII 19/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM K Spandana 9177164861
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MPCSA 07218-31001 to 31009 9 MPCS A 01 Maths VIII 20/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM  A Rekha 8179736106
VI MPCSA 07218-31010 to 31018 9 MPCS A 02 Maths VIII 20/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM B vasu 7390659792
VI MPCSA 07218-31019,22,24-28,30,31 9 MPCS A 03 Maths VIII 20/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM  A Rekha 8179736106
VI MPCSA 07218-31035 ,36,38-40,42-44,46 9 MPCS A 04 Maths VIII 20/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM B vasu 7390659792
VI MPCSA 07218-31048-54 7 MPCS A 05 Maths VIII 20/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM  A Rekha 8179736106
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MPCSA 07218-31001 to 31009 9 MPCS A 01 Phy VII 21/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Prof.A.Raju 9849764957
VI MPCSA 07218-31010 to 31018 9 MPCS A 02 Phy VII 21/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Mr.G.Rakesh 9000717139
VI MPCSA 07218-31019,22,24-28,30,31 9 MPCS A 03 Phy VII 21/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Prof.A.Raju 9849764957
VI MPCSA 07218-31035 ,36,38-40,42-44,46 9 MPCS A 04 Phy VII 21/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Mr.G.Rakesh 9000717139
VI MPCSA 07218-31048-54 7 MPCS A 05 Phy VII 21/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM Prof.A.Raju 9849764957
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MPCSA 07218-31001 to 31009 9 MPCS A 01 Phy VIII 22/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Mr.A.Naveen 7799094099
VI MPCSA 07218-31010 to 31018 9 MPCS A 02 Phy VIII 22/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Mr.A.Rajendra Kumar 9963738802
VI MPCSA 07218-31019,22,24-28,30,31 9 MPCS A 03 Phy VIII 22/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Mr.A.Naveen 7799094099
VI MPCSA 07218-31035 ,36,38-40,42-44,46 9 MPCS A 04 Phy VIII 22/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Mr.A.Rajendra Kumar 9963738802
VI MPCSA 07218-31048-54 7 MPCS A 05 Phy VIII 22/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM Mr.A.Naveen 7799094099
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MPCSA 07218-31001 to 31009 9 MPCS A 01 CS VII 23/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM E.Aravind 7730070111
VI MPCSA 07218-31010 to 31018 9 MPCS A 02 CS VII 23/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM G.Satish Kumar 9010649399
VI MPCSA 07218-31019,22,24-28,30,31 9 MPCS A 03 CS VII 23/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM E.Aravind 7730070111
VI MPCSA 07218-31035 ,36,38-40,42-44,46 9 MPCS A 04 CS VII 23/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM G.Satish Kumar 9010649399
VI MPCSA 07218-31048-54 7 MPCS A 05 CS VII 23/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM E.Aravind 7730070111



Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MPCSA 07218-31001 to 31009 9 MPCS A 01 CS VIII 24/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM E.Aravind 7730070111
VI MPCSA 07218-31010 to 31018 9 MPCS A 02 CS VIII 24/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM G.Satish Kumar 9010649399
VI MPCSA 07218-31019,22,24-28,30,31 9 MPCS A 03 CS VIII 24/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM E.Aravind 7730070111
VI MPCSA 07218-31035 ,36,38-40,42-44,46 9 MPCS A 04 CS VIII 24/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM G.Satish Kumar 9010649399
VI MPCSA 07218-31048-54 7 MPCS A 05 CS VIII 24/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM G.Satish Kumar 9010649399
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MPCS A1 07218-35001-35008,10,17 10 MPCS A1 01 Maths VII 20/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM k spandana 9177164861
VI MPCS A1 07218-35011,14,16,18-23 10 MPCS A1 02 Maths VII 20/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM p sunitha 9550558766
VI MPCS A1 07218-35026-35035 10 MPCS A1 03 Maths VII 20/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM k spandana 9177164861
VI MPCS A1 07218-35036-35040,43-46 9 MPCS A1 04 Maths VII 20/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM p sunitha 9550558766
VI MPCS A1 07218-35047-50,52,55-57,59 9 MPCS A1 05 Maths VII 20/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM k spandana 9177164861
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MPCS A1 07218-35001-35008,10,17 10 MPCS A1 01 Maths VIII 19/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM G Uday 7013143106
VI MPCS A1 07218-35011,14,16,18-23 10 MPCS A1 02 Maths VIII 19/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM B vasu 7390659792
VI MPCS A1 07218-35026-35035 10 MPCS A1 03 Maths VIII 19/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM G Uday 7013143106
VI MPCS A1 07218-35036-35040,43-46 9 MPCS A1 04 Maths VIII 19/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM B vasu 7390659792
VI MPCS A1 07218-35047-50,52,55-57,59 9 MPCS A1 05 Maths VIII 19/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM G Uday 7013143106
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MPCS A1 07218-35001-35008,10,17 10 MPCS A1 01 Phy VII 22/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Prof.A.Raju 9849764957
VI MPCS A1 07218-35011,14,16,18-23 10 MPCS A1 02 Phy VII 22/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Mr.G.Rakesh 9000717139
VI MPCS A1 07218-35026-35035 10 MPCS A1 03 Phy VII 22/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Prof.A.Raju 9849764957
VI MPCS A1 07218-35036-35040,43-46 9 MPCS A1 04 Phy VII 22/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Mr.G.Rakesh 9000717139
VI MPCS A1 07218-35047-50,52,55-57,59 9 MPCS A1 05 Phy VII 22/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM Prof.A.Raju 9849764957
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MPCS A1 07218-35001-35008,10,17 10 MPCS A1 01 Phy VIII 21/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Mr.A.Naveen 7799094099
VI MPCS A1 07218-35011,14,16,18-23 10 MPCS A1 02 Phy VIII 21/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Mr.A.Rajendra Kumar 9963738802
VI MPCS A1 07218-35026-35035 10 MPCS A1 03 Phy VIII 21/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Mr.A.Naveen 7799094099
VI MPCS A1 07218-35036-35040,43-46 9 MPCS A1 04 Phy VIII 21/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Mr.A.Rajendra Kumar 9963738802
VI MPCS A1 07218-35047-50,52,55-57,59 9 MPCS A1 05 Phy VIII 21/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM Mr.A.Naveen 7799094099
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MPCS A1 07218-35001-35008,10,17 10 MPCS A1 01 CS VII 24/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM M. Varaprasad 9502203570
VI MPCS A1 07218-35011,14,16,18-23 10 MPCS A1 02 CS VII 24/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM T.Ranjith Kumar 9347309750
VI MPCS A1 07218-35026-35035 10 MPCS A1 03 CS VII 24/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM M. Varaprasad 9502203570
VI MPCS A1 07218-35036-35040,43-46 9 MPCS A1 04 CS VII 24/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM T.Ranjith Kumar 9347309750
VI MPCS A1 07218-35047-50,52,55-57,59 9 MPCS A1 05 CS VII 24/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM T.Ranjith Kumar 9347309750
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MPCS A1 07218-35001-35008,10,17 10 MPCS A1 01 CS VIII 23/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM M. Varaprasad 9502203570
VI MPCS A1 07218-35011,14,16,18-23 10 MPCS A1 02 CS VIII 23/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM T.Ranjith Kumar 9347309750
VI MPCS A1 07218-35026-35035 10 MPCS A1 03 CS VIII 23/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM M. Varaprasad 9502203570
VI MPCS A1 07218-35036-35040,43-46 9 MPCS A1 04 CS VIII 23/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM T.Ranjith Kumar 9347309750



VI MPCS A1 07218-35047-50,52,55-57,59 9 MPCS A1 05 CS VIII 23/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM T.Ranjith Kumar 9347309750
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MSTCSA 07218-32001 TO 32009 9 MSTCS A 01 Maths VII 23/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM k spandana 9177164861
VI MSTCSA 07218-32011-19 9 MSTCS A 02 Maths VII 23/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM N Ashok 9959320079
VI MSTCSA 07218-32020-28 9 MSTCS A 03 Maths VII 23/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM k spandana 9177164861
VI MSTCSA 07218-32029-30,32-33,35-39 9 MSTCS A 04 Maths VII 23/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM N Ashok 9959320079
VI MSTCSA 07218-32040-43,45-49 9 MSTCS A 05 Maths VII 23/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM K Spanadana 9177164861
VI MSTCSA 07218-32052,53 2 MSTCS A 06 Maths VII 23/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM N Ashok 9959320079
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MSTCSA 07218-32001 TO 32009 9 MSTCS A 01 Maths VIII 24/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM B Vasu 7390659792
VI MSTCSA 07218-32011-19 9 MSTCS A 02 Maths VIII 24/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM A Rekha 8179736106
VI MSTCSA 07218-32020-28 9 MSTCS A 03 Maths VIII 24/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM B Vasu 7390659792
VI MSTCSA 07218-32029-30,32-33,35-39 9 MSTCS A 04 Maths VIII 24/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM A Rekha 8179736106
VI MSTCSA 07218-32040-43,45-49 9 MSTCS A 05 Maths VIII 24/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM A Rekha 8179736106
VI MSTCSA 07218-32052,53 2 MSTCS A 06 Maths VIII 24/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM B Vasu 7396059792
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MSTCSA 07218-32001 TO 32009 9 MSTCS A 01 Stats VII 20/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM P Pranay 9440290640
VI MSTCSA 07218-32011-19 9 MSTCS A 02 Stats VII 20/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM D Gopinath 9866826234
VI MSTCSA 07218-32020-28 9 MSTCS A 03 Stats VII 20/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM P Pranay 9440290640
VI MSTCSA 07218-32029-30,32-33,35-39 9 MSTCS A 04 Stats VII 20/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM D Gopinath 9866826234
VI MSTCSA 07218-32040-43,45-49 9 MSTCS A 05 Stats VII 20/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM P Pranay 9440290640
VI MSTCSA 07218-32052,53 2 MSTCS A 06 Stats VII 20/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM D Gopinath 9866826234
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MSTCSA 07218-32001 TO 32009 9 MSTCS A 01 Stats VIII 19/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM P Pranay 9440290640
VI MSTCSA 07218-32011-19 9 MSTCS A 02 Stats VIII 19/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM D Gopinath 9866826234
VI MSTCSA 07218-32020-28 9 MSTCS A 03 Stats VIII 19/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM P Pranay 9440290640
VI MSTCSA 07218-32029-30,32-33,35-39 9 MSTCS A 04 Stats VIII 19/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM D Gopinath 9866826234
VI MSTCSA 07218-32040-43,45-49 9 MSTCS A 05 Stats VIII 19/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM P Pranay 9440290640
VI MSTCSA 07218-32052,53 2 MSTCS A 06 Stats VIII 19/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM D Gopinath 9866826234
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MSTCSA 07218-32001 TO 32009 9 MSTCS A 01 CS VII 21/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM M. Varaprasad 9502203570
VI MSTCSA 07218-32011-19 9 MSTCS A 02 CS VII 21/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM V.Ramu 9704323727
VI MSTCSA 07218-32020-28 9 MSTCS A 03 CS VII 21/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM M. Varaprasad 9502203570
VI MSTCSA 07218-32029-30,32-33,35-39 9 MSTCS A 04 CS VII 21/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM V.Ramu 9704323727
VI MSTCSA 07218-32040-43,45-49 9 MSTCS A 05 CS VII 21/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM M. Varaprasad 9502203570
VI MSTCSA 07218-32052,53 2 MSTCS A 06 CS VII 21/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM V.Ramu 9704323727
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MSTCSA 07218-32001 TO 32009 9 MSTCS A 01 CS VIII 22/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM M. Varaprasad 9502203570
VI MSTCSA 07218-32011-19 9 MSTCS A 02 CS VIII 22/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM V.Ramu 9704323727
VI MSTCSA 07218-32020-28 9 MSTCS A 03 CS VIII 22/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM M. Varaprasad 9502203570
VI MSTCSA 07218-32029-30,32-33,35-39 9 MSTCS A 04 CS VIII 22/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM V.Ramu 9704323727



VI MSTCSA 07218-32040-43,45-49 9 MSTCS A 05 CS VIII 22/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM M. Varaprasad 9502203570
VI MSTCSA 07218-32052,53 2 MSTCS A 06 CS VIII 22/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM V.Ramu 9704323727
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36001-36009 9 MSTCS A1 01 Maths VII 24/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM N Ashok 9959320079
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36010-36018 9 MSTCS A1 02 Maths VII 24/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM M Sunder Ram 9866455852
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36019-21,23,25-29,32 10 MSTCS A1 03 Maths VII 24/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM N Ashok 9959320079
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36034-43 10 MSTCS A1 04 Maths VII 24/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM M Sunder Ram 9866455852

VI MSTCSA1
07218-36045,49,50,52,54,07217-
33013,34051 7 MSTCS A1 05 Maths VII 24/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM N Ashok 9959320079

Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36001-36009 9 MSTCS A1 01 Maths VIII 23/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM B Vasu 7396059792
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36010-36018 9 MSTCS A1 02 Maths VIII 23/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM A Rekha 8179736106
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36019-21,23,25-29,32 10 MSTCS A1 03 Maths VIII 23/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM B Vasu 7396059792
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36034-43 10 MSTCS A1 04 Maths VIII 23/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM ARekha 8179736106

VI MSTCSA1
07218-36045,49,50,52,54,07217-
33013,34051 7 MSTCS A1 05 Maths VIII 23/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM B Vasu 7396059792

Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36001-36009 9 MSTCS A1 01 Stats VII 21/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM P Pranay 9440290640
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36010-36018 9 MSTCS A1 02 Stats VII 21/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM D Gopinath 9866826234
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36019-21,23,25-29,32 10 MSTCS A1 03 Stats VII 21/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM P Pranay 9440290640
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36034-43 10 MSTCS A1 04 Stats VII 21/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM D Gopinath 9866826234

VI MSTCSA1
07218-36045,49,50,52,54,07217-
33013,34051 7 MSTCS A1 05 Stats VII 21/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM P Pranay 9440290640

Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36001-36009 9 MSTCS A1 01 Stats VIII 22/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM D Gopinath 9866826234
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36010-36018 9 MSTCS A1 02 Stats VIII 22/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM P Pranay 9440290640
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36019-21,23,25-29,32 10 MSTCS A1 03 Stats VIII 22/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM D Gopinath 9866826234
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36034-43 10 MSTCS A1 04 Stats VIII 22/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM P Pranay 9440290640

VI MSTCSA1
07218-36045,49,50,52,54,07217-
33013,34051 7 MSTCS A1 05 Stats VIII 22/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM P Pranay 9440290640

Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36001-36009 9 MSTCS A1 01 CS VII 20/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM V.Ramu 9704323727
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36010-36018 9 MSTCS A1 02 CS VII 20/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM M. Varaprasad 9502203570
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36019-21,23,25-29,32 10 MSTCS A1 03 CS VII 20/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM V.Ramu 9704323727
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36034-43 10 MSTCS A1 04 CS VII 20/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM M. Varaprasad 9502203570

VI MSTCSA1
07218-36045,49,50,52,54,07217-
33013,34051 7 MSTCS A1 05 CS VII 20/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM V.Ramu 9704323727

Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36001-36009 9 MSTCS A1 01 CS VIII 19/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM V.Ramu 9704323727
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36010-36018 9 MSTCS A1 02 CS VIII 19/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM M. Varaprasad 9502203570
VI MSTCSA1 07218-36019-21,23,25-29,32 10 MSTCS A1 03 CS VIII 19/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM V.Ramu 9704323727



VI MSTCSA1 07218-36034-43 10 MSTCS A1 04 CS VIII 19/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM M. Varaprasad 9502203570

VI MSTCSA1
07218-36045,49,50,52,54,07217-
33013,34051 7 MSTCS A1 05 CS VIII 19/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM V.Ramu 9704323727

Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MELCS 07218-33001-33005,7,9-11 9 MELCS 01 Maths VII 22/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM k spandana 9177164861
VI MELCS 07218-33012,14-16,19-24 10 MELCS 02 Maths VII 22/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Ashok 9959320079
VI MELCS 07218-33025-27,29-32,35-37 10 MELCS 03 Maths VII 22/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM k spandana 9177164861
VI MELCS 07218-33038,39,42-44,46-50 10 MELCS 04 Maths VII 22/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Ashok 9959320079
VI MELCS 07218-33052-58,60-61,64 10 MELCS 05 Maths VII 22/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM k spandana 9177164861
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MELCS 07218-33001-33005,7,9-11 9 MELCS 01 Maths VIII 21/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM P Sunitha 9550558766
VI MELCS 07218-33012,14-16,19-24 10 MELCS 02 Maths VIII 21/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM B Hari Prasad 7995076248
VI MELCS 07218-33025-27,29-32,35-37 10 MELCS 03 Maths VIII 21/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM P Sunitha 9550558766
VI MELCS 07218-33038,39,42-44,46-50 10 MELCS 04 Maths VIII 21/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM B Hari Prasad 7995076248
VI MELCS 07218-33052-58,60-61,64 10 MELCS 05 Maths VIII 21/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM P Sunitha 9550558766
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MELCS 07218-33001-33005,7,9-11 9 MELCS 01 Elec VII 19/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Dr.N.Arundhathi 9247444741
VI MELCS 07218-33012,14-16,19-24 10 MELCS 02 Elec VII 19/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Mr.A.Rajendra Kumar 9963738802
VI MELCS 07218-33025-27,29-32,35-37 10 MELCS 03 Elec VII 19/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Dr.N.Arundhathi 9247444741
VI MELCS 07218-33038,39,42-44,46-50 10 MELCS 04 Elec VII 19/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Mr.A.Rajendra Kumar 9963738802
VI MELCS 07218-33052-58,60-61,64 10 MELCS 05 Elec VII 19/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM Dr.N.Arundhathi 9247444741
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MELCS 07218-33001-33005,7,9-11 9 MELCS 01 Elec VIII 20/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Dr.N.Arundhathi 9247444741
VI MELCS 07218-33012,14-16,19-24 10 MELCS 02 Elec VIII 20/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Mr.A.Rajendra Kumar 9963738802
VI MELCS 07218-33025-27,29-32,35-37 10 MELCS 03 Elec VIII 20/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Dr.N.Arundhathi 9247444741
VI MELCS 07218-33038,39,42-44,46-50 10 MELCS 04 Elec VIII 20/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Mr.A.Rajendra Kumar 9963738802
VI MELCS 07218-33052-58,60-61,64 10 MELCS 05 Elec VIII 20/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM Dr.N.Arundhathi 9247444741
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MELCS 07218-33001-33005,7,9-11 9 MELCS 01 CS VII 23/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM P. Prathima 9849653626
VI MELCS 07218-33012,14-16,19-24 10 MELCS 02 CS VII 23/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Ch. Himabindu 9908881941
VI MELCS 07218-33025-27,29-32,35-37 10 MELCS 03 CS VII 23/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM P. Prathima 9849653626
VI MELCS 07218-33038,39,42-44,46-50 10 MELCS 04 CS VII 23/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Ch. Himabindu 9908881941
VI MELCS 07218-33052-58,60-61,64 10 MELCS 05 CS VII 23/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM P. Prathima 9849653626
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MELCS 07218-33001-33005,7,9-11 9 MELCS 01 CS VIII 24/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM P. Prathima 9849653626
VI MELCS 07218-33012,14-16,19-24 10 MELCS 02 CS VIII 24/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Ch. Himabindu 9908881941
VI MELCS 07218-33025-27,29-32,35-37 10 MELCS 03 CS VIII 24/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM P. Prathima 9849653626
VI MELCS 07218-33038,39,42-44,46-50 10 MELCS 04 CS VIII 24/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Ch. Himabindu 9908881941
VI MELCS 07218-33052-58,60-61,64 10 MELCS 05 CS VIII 24/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM Ch. Himabindu 9908881941
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MCCS 07218-34001-34008,10 9 MCCS 01 Maths VII 21/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM P Sunitha 9550558766



VI MCCS 07218-34011-19 9 MCCS 02 Maths VII 21/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM  M Sunder Ram 9866455852
VI MCCS 07218-34020,21,23,24,26-29,31,32 10 MCCS 03 Maths VII 21/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM P Sunitha 9550558766
VI MCCS 07218-34033-35,37-42 10 MCCS 04 Maths VII 21/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM M Sunder Ram 9866455852
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MCCS 07218-34001-34008,10 9 MCCS 01 Maths VIII 22/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM G Uday 7013143106
VI MCCS 07218-34011-19 9 MCCS 02 Maths VIII 22/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM B Hari prasad 7995076248
VI MCCS 07218-34020,21,23,24,26-29,31,32 10 MCCS 03 Maths VIII 22/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM G Uday 7013143106
VI MCCS 07218-34033-35,37-42 10 MCCS 04 Maths VIII 22/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM B Hari prasad 7995076248
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MCCS 07218-34001-34008,10 9 MCCS 01 Chem VII 23/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Dr.S.Kavitha 7416867030
VI MCCS 07218-34011-19 9 MCCS 02 Chem VII 23/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Dr.B.Prasanna 9866825885
VI MCCS 07218-34020,21,23,24,26-29,31,32 10 MCCS 03 Chem VII 23/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Dr.S.Kavitha 7416867030
VI MCCS 07218-34033-35,37-42 10 MCCS 04 Chem VII 23/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Dr.B.Prasanna 9866825885
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MCCS 07218-34001-34008,10 9 MCCS 01 Chem VIII 24/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Dr.M.Ravinder 9951176555
VI MCCS 07218-34011-19 9 MCCS 02 Chem VIII 24/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM R.Santosh 965248939
VI MCCS 07218-34020,21,23,24,26-29,31,32 10 MCCS 03 Chem VIII 24/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Dr.M.Ravinder 9951176555
VI MCCS 07218-34033-35,37-42 10 MCCS 04 Chem VIII 24/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM R.Santosh 965248939
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MCCS 07218-34001-34008,10 9 MCCS 01 CS VII 19/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM P. Prathima 9849653626
VI MCCS 07218-34011-19 9 MCCS 02 CS VII 19/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Ch. Himabindu 9908881941
VI MCCS 07218-34020,21,23,24,26-29,31,32 10 MCCS 03 CS VII 19/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM P. Prathima 9849653626
VI MCCS 07218-34033-35,37-42 10 MCCS 04 CS VII 19/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Ch. Himabindu 9908881941
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI MCCS 07218-34001-34008,10 9 MCCS 01 CS VIII 20/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Ch. Himabindu 9908881941
VI MCCS 07218-34011-19 9 MCCS 02 CS VIII 20/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM P. Prathima 9849653626
VI MCCS 07218-34020,21,23,24,26-29,31,32 10 MCCS 03 CS VIII 20/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Ch. Himabindu 9908881941
VI MCCS 07218-34033-35,37-42 10 MCCS 04 CS VIII 20/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM P. Prathima 9849653626
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI BCA 07218-07001,3,13 3 BCA 01 Project  25/06/2020 10:00 AM-11:30 PM E. Aravind 7730070111
VI BCA 07218-07002,7 2 BCA 02 Project  25/06/2020 10:00 AM-11:30 PM G.Satish Kumar 9010649399
VI BCA 07218-07004,12,18 3 BCA 03 Project  25/06/2020 10:00 AM-11:30 PM P. Prathima 9849653626
VI BCA 07218-07005,6,17 3 BCA 04 Project  25/06/2020 10:00 AM-11:30 PM V.Ramu 9704323727
VI BCA 07218-070014,16 2 BCA 05 Project  25/06/2020 10:00 AM-11:30 PM T.Ranjith Kumar 9347309750
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